
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Filipe Teixeira 2160

António Campos 2447

Parcidio Summavielle 573

Jorge Oliveira 2594

Marco Oliveira 3071

Ricardo Sousa 3128

Rui Borges 742

Luís Ribeiro 1194

João Vinha 221

Marco Vilas Boas 222

João Pedro Sousa 3553

Tiago Silva 3554

Antonio Manuel Veiga Neto 2967

Francisco Martins 3156

Tiago Caetano 1537

Luis Boiça 6269

Francisco Costa 1943

Rui Daniel Monteiro Araújo 583

Tiago Silva 3665

José Janela 3668

Pedro Costa 3069

Diogo Costa 2400

João Barros 7755

NN

Vitor Pascoal 3143

Ricardo Faria 2543

Tiago Almeida 9370

Bruno Azevedo 5773

Nelson Trindade 1136

Valter Cardoso 930

Jose Almeida 2192

Vera Sequeira 2203

Gaspar Pinto 2420

Bernardo Gusmão 9367

Daniel Pacheco 4454

Sergio Moreira 7111

Pedro Serodio 3593

Fernando Sousa 3580

António Oliveira 1658

André Gaspar 1499

Carlos Goncalves 332

Rita Martins 8060

Marco Almeida 2426

Miguel Silva 1455

Francisco Azevedo 3074

Paulo Neto 2991

Rodrigo Campos 2968

Rúben Cunha 2966

Jose Pedro Moreira 8019

Francisco Pinto 8020

Afonso Gonçalves 1159

Nuno Monteiro 3841

Bruno Gomes 2489

Pedro Cardoso 598

Pedro Dias da Silva 5726

NN

Pedro Miguel Serôdio 3781

António Magalhães 4776

Fabio Paço 9335

Pedro Moura 9336

Pedro Holzer 8288

Tiago Sousa Guedes 8954

José Miranda 4213

Paulo Pinto 4537

João Carlos Pereira Alves

NN

António Ramos 3001

Vitor Silva 4227

José Borges 5048

Joao Macedo 3532

Manuel Teixeira 7193

Diana Rodrigues 4115

Bruno Almeida 3900

Leandro Silva 3901

Carlos Correia 5757

Bernardo Almeida 7839

Jacinto Oliveira 4977

Margarida Oliveira 9358

Pedro Lopes 2733

Duarte Gouveia 2854

Nuno Ribeiro 9305

Hugo Alves 2425

Helder Dias 3072

Carlos Sousa 3094

Nelson Almeida 2551

Micaela Ribeiro 1892

Francisco Gonçalves 9143

Jose Silva 9155

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

Classe 9 X1

Classe Grupo CStNR CProNR

X XP2

X X1 Filipe Teixeira 2160 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5539

2 Parcidio Summavielle 573 Renault Clio RS (R3) 7200 Classe 3

X6

X3 Marco Oliveira 3071 VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 9297 Classe 17 X6

8435 Classe 14

X4 Rui Borges 742 CITROEN C3 N5 9397 Classe 17

6 João Pedro Sousa 3553 Renault Clio 8463

5 João Vinha 221 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI

Classe 10 X2

XP1

X3

X X

X

7 Befast Motorsport 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 Classe 2

X1

X X8 Tiago Caetano 1537 PEUGEOT 206 RC 5873 Classe 10 X2

7388 Classe 15

X X9 Francisco Costa 1943 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6202 Classe 9

11 Pedro Costa 3069 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 9274

X10 Tiago Silva 3665 Seat Ibiza Cupra D

Classe 14 X3

X5

X4

X

X

12 João Barros 7755 VW POLO gti R5 Classe 16

X6

14 Vitor Pascoal 3143 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7972 Classe 16 X5

6299 Classe 14

X15 Tiago Almeida 9370 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 8573 Classe 17

17 Jose Almeida 2192 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8903

16 Nelson Trindade 1136 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

Classe 14 X3

XX3

X3

X

X

18 Gaspar Pinto 2420 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379 Classe 14

X1

X19 Daniel Pacheco 4454 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5924 Classe 14 X3

6303 Classe 10

X20 Pedro Serodio 3593 PEUGEOT 206 6364 Classe 9

22 Carlos Goncalves 332 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896

X21 António Oliveira 1658 PEUGEOT 205 GTI

Classe 2 P1

XP2

X2

X X

X

23 Marco Almeida 2426 RENAULT CLIO 8954 Classe 3

X1

X X24 Francisco Azevedo 3074 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10 X2

7625 Classe 3

X X25 Rodrigo Campos 2968 FIAT UNO 8715 Classe 8

27 Afonso Gonçalves 1159 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577

X26 Jose Pedro Moreira 8019 KIA PICANTO

Classe 8 X1

XX1

P2

X X

X

28 Bruno Gomes 2489 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6242 Classe 8

X1

X29 Pedro Dias da Silva 5726 KIA PICANTO 7626 Classe 3 P2

9081 Classe 3

X X30 Pedro Miguel Serôdio 3781 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5882 Classe 9

32 Pedro Holzer 8288 CITROEN SAXO 8189

X31 Fabio Paço 9335 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS

Classe 9 X1

X XP1

P2

X

X

33 José Miranda 4213 PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 9157 Classe 2

X5

X X34 Joao Carlos Pereira Alves RENAULT CLIO R3 6340 Classe 3 P2

6737 Classe 2

35 António Ramos 3001 TOYOTA COROLLA S2000 5878 Classe 16

37 Manuel Teixeira 7193 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005

X36 José Borges 5048 CITROEN C2 R2

Classe 9 X1

XP2

P1

X X

38 Bruno Almeida 3900 CITROEN DS3 R3T 5712 Classe 4

X2

X39 Carlos Correia 5757 BMW M3 7533 Classe 12 X2

9092 Classe 11

X40 Jacinto Oliveira 4977 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204 Classe 12

42 Nuno Ribeiro 9305 Subaru WRX STI 9534

X41 Pedro Lopes 2733 PEUGEOT 207 GTI

Classe 14 X3

X XX2

X2

X

X

43 Helder Dias 3072 Renault Megane Coupe 2.0 7094 Classe 10

X2

X44 Nelson Almeida 2551 Peugeot 206 RC 7159 Classe 10 X2

X45 Francisco Gonçalves 9143 Peugeot 206 7866 Classe 10
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS



Rui Pinto 6363

Inês Braga 6364

António Silva 6096

Vitor Coutinho

Sergio Rufino 7253

Gonçalo Carvalho 9311

Vítor Gomes 1214

José  Marques 4174

Rui Ribeiro 1575

António Manuel Martins Pereira 1246

Manuel Miranda 4738

Pedro Silva 4740

António Ribeiro 3678

Luz Alves 9338

Sérgio Matos 4267

Filipe Pinto 9362

Tiago Macedo 4717

Andre Pestana 4541

Celso Fonseca 4439

Inês Veiga 671

Hélder Pontes 9348

Americo Costa 9349

Sérgio Freitas 1706

Miguel Rodrigues 5898

Custodio Leites 2391

Ivan Fonseca 6099

Paulo Santos 791

Rute Santos 810

Pedro Duarte 9142

Marisa Matos 9154

Filipe Silva 3203

Joana Silva 7779

Vitor Pinheiro 5054

Ricardo Torres

Ana Cristina Pereira 1512

Cátia Esteves 1683

Ricardo Rocha 8181

Gonçalo Palmeira 9361

Vitor Rodrigues 4505

José Pedro Silva Vieira 1903

 

A Comissão Organizadora 16/08/2023

5898 Classe 10

47 António Silva 6096 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433

X46 Rui Pinto 6363 OPEL KADETT C

Classe 10 X2

XX2

X2

X

48 Sergio Rufino 7253 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8709 Classe 10

X2

X X49 Vítor Gomes 1214 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2

5665 Classe 10

X50 Befast Motorsport 2199 FORD ESCORT 8392 Classe 10

52 António Ribeiro 3678 BMW 330i SPORT 9055

X51 Manuel Miranda 4738 RENAULT MEGANE COUPÉ

Classe 11 X2

XX2

X2

X

X

53 Sérgio Matos 4267 OPEL KADETT GSI 2.0 8940 Classe 10

X1

X X54 Tiago Macedo 4717 Renault Clio Sport 7110 Classe 10 X2

6051 Classe 9

X X55 Celso Fonseca 4439 Citroen Saxo 8024 Classe 9

57 Sérgio Freitas 1706 PEUGEOT 306 HDI 9015

X56 Hélder Pontes 9348 PEUGEOT 206 GTI

Classe 15 X4

XX1

X1

X

58 Custodio Leites 2391 PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 5976 Classe 8

X1

X X59 Paulo Santos 791 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

8730 Classe 8

X60 Pedro Duarte 9142 Toyota Starlet 6157 Classe 8

62 Vitor Pinheiro 5054 PEUGEOT 206 6058

X61 Filipe Silva 3203 NISSAN MICRA K11

XX1

X1

X

PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Classe 9

Classe 9 X1

X

Total Inscritos: 64

X64 Ricardo Rocha 8181 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 8914 Classe 10 X2

X1 X

63 Ana Cristina Pereira 1512

65 Vitor Rodrigues 4505 CITROEN SAXO 8118 Classe 9


